Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Date
Recorded= 2010/05; Name= BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201005140001
52510

05/14/2010
12:46:20

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

a1

32

Lot:E Book:41
Pg:32
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M SECOND
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M

201005140001
52500

05/14/2010
12:46:19

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

41

32

Lot#:E Book:41
Pg:32
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M SECOND
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

201005140001
52490

05/14/2010
12:46:18

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

41

32

Lot:E Book:41
Pg:32
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M SECOND
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT




