Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Date Recorded= 2010/05; Name= BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201005140001 52510	05/14/2010 12:46:20	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			41	32		Lot:E Book:41 Pg:32 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M SECOND AMENDED CONDOMINIU M
201005140001 52500	05/14/2010 12:46:19	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			41	32		Lot#:E Book:41 Pg:32 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M SECOND AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
201005140001 52490	05/14/2010 12:46:18	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			41	32		Lot:E Book:41 Pg:32 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M SECOND AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT